## **SUTTLE** INDUSTRIES LIMITED

## CIN: L45200GJ1988PLC011049

REGD.OFF.: 504, TRIVIDH CHAMBER, 5TH FLOOR, OPP. FIRE BRIGADE STATION, RING ROAD, SURAT-395002, INDIA Phone (91-261) 2328902 · E-Mail: corporate@sumeetindustries.com · Visit us at: www.sumeetindustries.com

Date : 21.03.2024

To, **BSE Limited** Department of Corporate Services Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, FORT, Mumbai - 400 001 To, **National Stock Exchange of India Ltd** Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai : 400 051

Symbol - SUMEETINDS

Scrip Code - 514211

Dear Sir/Madam,

## Sub.: Submission of disclosure under Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

In reference to regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, the company has received disclosure from Promoters and Promoter Group of the Company under regulation 7(2) regarding Invoking of Equity shares of Sumeet Industries Limited kept as pledged with Pro Fin Capital Services Limited. (Copy Enclosed)

Please find enclosed herewith relevant details in prescribed format. Kindly take the same on record and oblige.

Yours truly,

Thanking you,

## For SUMEET INDUSTRIES LIMITED

ANIL KUMAR Diskov, organizational units SUMERMALL JAIN

ANIL KUMAR JAIN COMPANY SECRETARY

<u>FORM C</u> SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure]

# Name of the Company : SUMEET INDUSTRIES LIMITED

e

## ISIN of the Company : INE235C01010

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, Category of	Category of	Securi	Securities held	Se	curities a	Securities acquired/Disposed	sed	Securities	Securities held post	Date of allotment	llotment	Date of		Exchange
& address with	Person	pri	prior to					acquisitio	acquisition/disposal	advice/acquisition of	uisition of	intimation	1	on which
contact nos.	(Promoter/m acquisition/disposal ember of the	acquisitic	on/disposal							shares/disposal of shares, specify	sposal of specify	to company	disposal (on	the trade was
	promoter	Type of	No. and %	Type of	No.	Value	Transacti	Type of	No. and %	From	То		market/publ	executed
	group/desig securitie	securitie	oř.	securitie			on Type	securitie	of				ic/ rights/	
	nated	s (For	sharehodi	s (For			(Purchase	s (For	shareholdi				preferential	
	person/	egShar	рŋ	egShar			/sale	egShar	ng				offer / off	
	Director	es,	_	es,Warra			Pledge /	es,Warra					market/	
	s/immediate	Warrants		nts,Conv			Revocatio nts,Conv	nts,Conv					Inter-se	
	relative	,Converti		ertible			n/	ertible					transfer,	
	to/others	ble		Debentu			Invocatio	Debentu					ESOPs etc.)	
	etc.)	Debentu		res,Right			٦/	res,Right						
		res,Right		s			Others-	s						
		s		entitlem			please	entitlem						
		entitlem		ent, etc.)			specify)	ent, etc.)						
		ents												
1	2	ω	4	UI	6	7	~	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
SHANKARLAL	Promoter	Equity	5500000		5500000	15950000.00	Invocation	Equity	0	20-03-2024	20-03-2024	21-03-2024	Off Market	NA
ABNPS7087D 12-		Shares	5.31%	Shares				Shares	0.00%					
KESAV PARK SOCIETY , PARLE														
ATHWALINES ,														
SURA1-395007,														
GUJARAT , INDIA														
Note: (i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.	all have the me	aning as d	lefined under	regulation	2(1)(i) of S	EBI (Prohibition	of Insider T	rading) Reg	ulations, 20	15.				
(ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges	saction exclude	s taxes/bro	okerage/any o	ther charge	es.									

1

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

	Type of contract spectrum		16	
	Contract specifications		17	T
Trading in derivatives	Buy	Notional Value	18	
derivatives	Y	Number of units Notional Value (contracts lot size)	19	
	Sell	Notional Value	20	
	÷	Number of units (contracts lot size)	21	
Exchange on which the trade was executed			22	

•

Designation: Promoter SHANKARLAL SITARAM SOMANI 5

Date: 21-03-2024 Place: Surat

1 1.1

\*

# <u>FORM C</u> SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure]

## Name of the Company : SUMEET INDUSTRIES LIMITED

## ISIN of the Company : INE235C01010

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, Category of	Category of	Securit	Securities held	s	ecurities ac	Securities acquired/Disposed	ă	Securities	Securities held post	Date of a	of allotment	Date of	_	Exchange
& address with	Person	pri	prior to					acquisitio	acquisition/disposal	advice/acquisition of	uisition of	intimation	-	on which
contact nos.	(Promoter/m acquisition/disposal	acquisitic	on/disposal							shares/disposal of	sposal of	to company	disposal (on	the trade
	ember of the									shares, specify	specify		market/public	was
	promoter	Type of	No. and %	Type of	No.	Value	Transacti		No. and %	From	То		/ rights/	executed
	group/desig	securitie	oŗ	securitie			on Type	Φ	9				preterential	
	nated	s (For	sharehodi	s (For			(Purchase		shareholdi				OTTER / OTT	
	person/	egShar	рŋ	egShar			_	egShar	ng				market Inter-	
	Director	es,		es,Warra				es,Warra					se transfer,	
	s/immediate	Warrants		nts,Conv			tio	nts,Conv					ESOPs etc.)	
	relative	,Converti		ertible			n/	ertible						
	to/others	ble		Debentu			Invocatio	Debentu						
	etc.)	Debentu		res,Right			2	res,Right						
		res,Right		6			Others-	S						
		antitlama		nt atr 1			specify)	nt. etc.)						
		nts atc.)												
	2	ω	4	5	6	7	~	9	01	TT	_	10	In International	-
SOMANI OVERSEĄS	Promoter	Equity	10288855	Equity	10288855	30000000.00	Invocation	Equity	0	20-03-2024	20-03-2024	21-03-2024	Off Market	NA
PRIVATE LIMITED	Group	Shares	9.93%	Snares				Ollaies	0.00%					
04477 AAECS2257A														
PLOT NO.														
FLOOR. OFFICE-503-														
502 A,B,C TRIVIDH	v													
FIRE BRIGADE,														
RING ROAD, SURAT,														
Gujarat, India,395002														
Contact No: 9925169900														

•

Note: (i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015. (ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges.

FOR SOMANI OVERSEAS PVT. LTD.

DIRECTOR

ביבי ומר	· [	-			
OR SOMA		16		Type of contract	
FOR SOMANI OVERSEAS PVT. LTD. SOMANI OVERSEAS PVT. LTD. SOMANI OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED ECTOR Date: 21-03-2024 Designation: Promoter Group		17		Contract specifications	
S PVT. LTD.	- -	18	Notional Value	Buy	Trading in derivatives
Date: 21-03-2024		19	Number of units (contracts lot size)	лу	derivatives
innern pros suive p		20	Notional Value	Sell	
	йо • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	21	Number of units (contracts lot size)	¥.	
		22			Exchange on which the trade was executed

•

.



## Pledge Invocation Request Form (IRF)

3	2	0	2	4
0	0 3	0 3 2	0 3 2 0	0 3 2 0 2

I/We request you to set up an Invocation request on my / our behalf. I / We have read and understood the Depositories Act, SEBI Regulations, Bye Laws and the Pledge Agreement in relation to invocation of securities. I / We agree to abide by and be bound by the Act, Regulations, Bye Laws and the Pledge Agreement as are in force from time to time for such Invocations.

					. /	PLED	GOI	R'S L	DETAILS								
DP ID	1	2	0	1	3	5	0	0	Client ID	0	0	0	8	0	1	5	6
First / Sole Hold	er's N	ame	SO	MA	NI O	VER	SEA	AS PI	RIVATE L	IMI	ΓED						
Second Holder	's Nar	ne															
Third Holder'	s Nam	е		i.													

						PLEC	GEL	'S D	DETAILS								
DP ID	1	2	0	1	1	3	0	0	Client ID	0	1	4	6	9	3	2	8
First / Sole Hold	er's Na	ame	PR	O FI	N C.	APIT	TAL	SER	VICES LIN	AITE	ËD						
Second Holder	's Nan	ne															
Third Holder's	s Nam	e															
Invocation R	eason	(	Loar	n Repa	yment	Defau	ult So	Securit	ies Invoked								
Date of Invo	cation	i.															

		DETAILS OF SECU	RITIES TO BE IN	VOKED		
Sr. no	ISIN CODE	ISIN NAME	PSN No.	Quantity Under Pledge	Quantity to be Invoked	Invocation value
1	INE235C01010	SUMEETINDLTD	382796547		10288855	3000000
2						

(Attach an annexure in same format duly signed by the account holder(s), if the space above is insufficient.)

•	PLEI	DGEE SIGNATURE	
	First / Sole Holder	Second Holder	Third Holder
Name	PRO FIN CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED OF PRO FIN CAPITAL SERVICE	SITD	
Signature	Alphony byptos	CTOR	
	J DIRE		

**DP Authorised Signatory** 

**DP Seal** 

For DP office use:-

Set-up Request received on	1	/ 20	Signature Verified By	e 4.
Invocation Request Set-up on	1	/ 20	Invocation Request Setup By	

Prabhudas Lilladher Pvt. Ltd.

Depository Participant – Central Depository Services (India) Ltd. Regd. Office: 3<sup>rd</sup> floor, Sadhana House, 570 P.B.Marg, Behind Mahindra Towers, Worli, Mumbai 400018.



## Pledge Invocation Request Form (IRF)

		(to be filled by Pledgee)								
IRF No.	CDS/	DATE	2	0	0	3	2	0	2	4

I/We request you to set up an Invocation request on my / our behalf. I / We have read and understood the Depositories Act, SEBI Regulations, Bye Laws and the Pledge Agreement in relation to invocation of securities. I / We agree to abide by and be bound by the Act, Regulations, Bye Laws and the Pledge Agreement as are in force from time to time for such Invocations.

					ŀ	PLED	GO	R'S	DETAILS								
DP ID	1	2	0	1	0	6	0	0	Client ID	0	0	6	2	1	6	3	7
First / Sole Hold	er's N	ame	SH	ANH	KAR	LAL	SIT	ARA	AM SOMA	NI							
Second Holder	's Nar	ne															
Third Holder'	s Nam	е															

PLEDGEE'S DETAILS																
DP ID 1 2 0 1 1 3 0 0 Client ID 0 1 4 6 9 3 2								8								
First / Sole Holder's Name			PRO FIN CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED													
Second Holder's Name																
Third Holder's Name																
Invocation Reason			Loan Repayment Default So Securities Invoked													
Date of Invocation																

Sr. no	ISIN CODE	DETAILS OF SECUR	PSN No.	Quantity Under Pledge	Quantity to be Invoked	Invocation value
1	INE235C01010	SUMEETINDLTD	379429897		5500000	
2						

(Attach an annexure in same format duly signed by the account holder(s), if the space above is insufficient.)

· PLEDGEE SIGNATURE										
	First / Sole Holder	Second Holder	Third Holder							
Name	PRO FIN CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED For PRO FIN CAPITAL SERVICE	ESLTD								
	Alohay Grata:	CTOR								

**DP** Authorised Signatory

**DP Seal** 

For DP office use:-

Set-up Request received on	1	/ 20	Signature Verified By	e - *2
Invocation Request Set-up on	1	/ 20	Invocation Request Setup By	

Prabhudas Lilladher Pvt. Ltd.

Depository Participant – Central Depository Services (India) Ltd. Regd. Office: 3<sup>rd</sup> floor, Sadhana House, 570 P.B.Marg, Behind Mahindra Towers, Worli, Mumbai 400018.